DFN8 2x3 mm
Features
• Input voltage from 1 to 5.5 V
• Ultra low-dropout voltage (90 mV max. @ 800 mA load)
• Low ground current (35 μA typ. @ no load)
• Output voltage tolerance: ± 2.0% @ 25 °C
• High PSRR: 80 dB @ 100 Hz, 50 dB @1 MHz
• 800 mA guaranteed output current

DFN8 (2x3 mm) packing information
DS10443 - Rev 3 page 18/23
9 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code Power Good and VIN control Package Output voltages
ST1L08SPU12R Yes
DFN8 (2x3 mm)
1.2 V
ST1L08SPU33R Yes 3.3 V
ST1L08SPUR Yes Adjustable
ST1L08PUR No Adjustable
ST1L08
Ordering information
DS10443 - Rev 3 page 19/23
Revision history